Position

Commissioner I

Commissioner I

Commissioner |

Senior Staff Attorney

Senior Staff Attorney

Supervisor Attorney

Court Reporter

Court Reporter Coordinator

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Courtroom Clerk Coordinator

Court Reporter

Jud Assistant Coordinator

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Department

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Total Wages

$199,472

$197,444

$171,429

$131,056

$128,884

$122,741

$97,394

$97,389

$92,866

$92,255

$91,746

$90,591

$89,174

$86,183

$85,528

$85,264

$80,675

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,549

$17,919

$23,032

$16,912

$17,737

$19,081

$13,845

$13,833

$14,114

$12,107

$11,888

$12,598

$12,929

$12,332

$13,313

$13,624

$11,713



Court Reporter

Staff Attorney

Court Reporter

Supervisor Courtroom Clerk

Paralegal

Court Reporter

Assistant Ja Coordinator

Lead Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

$77,887

$76,946

$75,505

$73,513

$72,097

$70,942

$70,033

$68,778

$67,832

$67,226

$67,218

$67,094

$66,420

$66,213

$66,166

$66,069

$65,913

$65.854

$11,873

$10,705

$10,563

$9,893

$8,404

$12,283

$11,349

$9,366

$10,554

$10,554

$9,906

$10,508

$9,828

$10,193

$10,412

$8,646

$10,374

$10,235



Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Lead Courtroom Clerk

Court Reporter

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

$65,601

$65,331

$64,825

$64,808

$63,787

$63,263

$63,044

$62,904

$62,871

$62,764

$62,748

$62,601

$61,796

$61,696

$61,601

$60,595

$60,457

$60,331

$9,726

$10,602

$10,261

$10,232

$8,672

$10,374

$10,060

$10,534

$10,542

$7,641

$10,798

$9,454

$9,922

$9,108

$9,454

$10,534

$9,907

$10,534



Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Senior Staff Attorney

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Court Reporter

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Staff Attorney

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

$60,245

$59,774

$59,434

$59,330

$59,167

$58,531

$58,463

$58,132

$57,174

$56,363

$56,194

$56,068

$55,966

$55,899

$55,660

$55,548

$54,932

$54,833

$10,535

$9,884

$8,170

$10,534

$10,403

$10,534

$7,891

$8,742

$10,203

$11,347

$5,965

$5,825

$10,227

$7,935

$6,637

$7,600

$8,385

$8,851



Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Court Reporter

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Judicial Assistant Il

Commissioner |

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Court Reporter

Senior Staff Attorney

Judicial Assistant Il

Court Reporter Coordinator

Court Reporter

Courtroom Clerk

Staff Attorney

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

$54,669

$53,386

$53,151

$52,997

$52,654

$52,507

$51,496

$51,292

$50,594

$50,176

$50,032

$47,226

$46,782

$45,715

$35,085

$30,501

$28,639

$27,379

$8,355

$8,150

$8,371

$9,301

$9,707

$8,128

$9,284

$9,288

$7,434

$9,736

$7,620

$7,285

$5,106

$6,972

$2,945

$3,815

$2,792

$2,252



Extra Help - Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Assistant Ja Coordinator

Extra Help - Court Reporter

Extra Help - Court Reporter

Extra Help - Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Extra Help - Court Reporter

Extra Help - Commissioner

Court Reporter

Extra Help - Court Reporter

Judicial Assistant Il

Court Reporter

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support
Judicial Officer And
Support

Judicial Officer And
Support

$25,800

$24,410

$22,318

$18,000

$13,950

$11,850

$5,679

$5,047

$4,459

$4,072

$2,850

$2,144

$1,784

$0

$3,847

$2,285

$0

$0

$0

$725

$0

$0

$275

$0

$245

$204



