Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner II		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$199,472	\$24,549
Commissioner II		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$197,444	\$17,919
Commissioner I		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$171,429	\$23,032
Senior Staff Attorney		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$131,056	\$16,912
Senior Staff Attorney		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$128,884	\$17,737
Supervisor Attorney		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$122,741	\$19,081
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$97,394	\$13,845
Court Reporter Coordinator		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$97,389	\$13,833
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$92,866	\$14,114
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$92,255	\$12,107
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$91,746	\$11,888
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$90,591	\$12,598
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$89,174	\$12,929
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$86,183	\$12,332
Courtroom Clerk Coordinator		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$85,528	\$13,313
Court Reporter		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$85,264	\$13,624
Jud Assistant Coordinator		Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$80,675	\$11,713

Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$77,887	\$11,873
Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$76,946	\$10,705
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$75,505	\$10,563
Supervisor Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$73,513	\$9,893
Paralegal	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$72,097	\$8,404
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$70,942	\$12,283
Assistant Ja Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$70,033	\$11,349
Lead Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$68,778	\$9,366
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$67,832	\$10,554
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$67,226	\$10,554
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$67,218	\$9,906
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$67,094	\$10,508
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$66,420	\$9,828
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$66,213	\$10,193
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$66,166	\$10,412
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$66,069	\$8,646
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$65,913	\$10,374
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$65,854	\$10,235

Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$65,601	\$9,726
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$65,331	\$10,602
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$64,825	\$10,261
Lead Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$64,808	\$10,232
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$63,787	\$8,672
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$63,263	\$10,374
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$63,044	\$10,060
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$62,904	\$10,534
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$62,871	\$10,542
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$62,764	\$7,641
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$62,748	\$10,798
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$62,601	\$9,454
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$61,796	\$9,922
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$61,696	\$9,108
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$61,601	\$9,454
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$60,595	\$10,534
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$60,457	\$9,907
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$60,331	\$10,534

Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$60,245	\$10,535
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$59,774	\$9,884
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$59,434	\$8,170
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$59,330	\$10,534
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$59,167	\$10,403
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$58,531	\$10,534
Senior Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$58,463	\$7,891
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$58,132	\$8,742
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$57,174	\$10,203
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$56,363	\$11,347
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$56,194	\$5,965
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$56,068	\$5,825
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$55,966	\$10,227
Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$55,899	\$7,935
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$55,660	\$6,637
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$55,548	\$7,600
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$54,932	\$8,385
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$54,833	\$8,851

Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$54,669	\$8,355
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$53,386	\$8,150
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$53,151	\$8,371
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$52,997	\$9,301
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$52,654	\$9,707
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$52,507	\$8,128
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$51,496	\$9,284
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$51,292	\$9,288
Commissioner I	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$50,594	\$7,434
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$50,176	\$9,736
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$50,032	\$7,620
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$47,226	\$7,285
Senior Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$46,782	\$5,106
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$45,715	\$6,972
Court Reporter Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$35,085	\$2,945
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$30,501	\$3,815
Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$28,639	\$2,792
Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$27,379	\$2,252

Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$25,800	\$0
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$24,410	\$3,847
Assistant Ja Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$22,318	\$2,285
Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$18,000	\$0
Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$13,950	\$0
Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$11,850	\$0
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$5,679	\$725
Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$5,047	\$0
Extra Help - Commissioner	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$4,459	\$0
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$4,072	\$275
Extra Help - Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$2,850	\$0
Judicial Assistant II	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$2,144	\$245
Court Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judicial Officer And Support	\$1,784	\$204